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25PCE 6.5MM 10-12G X 25-50MM GREEN WALL PLUGS BY MACSIM

SKU
8400137
4498
8704200
8704201

Model

Type
SKU

Barcode
Brand

Part Number

Opti
Size
Size
Size
Size

on

:10-12 x 25mm
:10-12 x 30mm
1 10-12 x 35mm
:10-12 x 50mm

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Light Duty Fixings are traditional expansion plugs for light
duty anchoring in concrete, stone, solid brick, blockwork and
other masonry applications etc. Features:-

Tapered at one end for quick and easy insertion

Available in various size diameters (to suit different gauge
screws - each colour represents a different diameter) and
then different lengths; Options:-

White (5mm Dia.)

Red (5.5/6mm Dia.)

Green (6.5/7mm Dia.)

Blue (8mm Dia.)

Part #

000725
000730
000735
000750

Wall Plugs
8400137
000725
9312862074701
Macsim

0.0 kg
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Price
$3.1
$3.85
$4.2
$5



