

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## 25PCE 6.5MM 10-12G X 25-50MM GREEN WALL PLUGS BY MACSIM





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8400137	Size: 10-12 x 25mm	000725	\$3.1
4498	Size: 10-12 x 30mm	000730	\$3.85
8704200	Size: 10-12 x 35mm	000735	\$4.2
8704201	Size: 10-12 x 50mm	000750	\$5

Model	
Туре	Wall Plugs
SKU	8400137
Part Number	000725
Barcode	9312862074701
Brand	Macsim
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.0 kg

Light Duty Fixings are traditional expansion plugs for light duty anchoring in concrete, stone, solid brick, blockwork and other masonry applications etc. **Features:**Tapered at one end for quick and easy insertion
Available in various size diameters (to suit different gauge screws - each colour represents a different diameter) and then different lengths; **Options:**White (5mm Dia.)
Red (5.5/6mm Dia.)
Green (6.5/7mm Dia.)
Blue (8mm Dia.)